
(Revised August 17, 2010)

DATE DATE OPPONENT JH-girls JV-girls V-girls   SITE week #

T-F-S Aug. 12-14    PASADENA TOURNEY   TBA PASADENA week 1
 
Tue. Aug. 17 *  Brazosport Chr.   630 pm CLEAR LAKE week 2
Friday Aug. 20     Eagle Heights 430 pm CLEAR LAKE 
 
Tue. Aug. 24 *  Southwest 400 pm 500 pm 600 pm Houston
Thurs. Aug. 26 *  Chinquapin 430 pm  530 pm CLEAR LAKE week 3
Fri-Sat Aug. 27-28  CLEAR LAKE TOURNEY   TBA CLEAR LAKE 
 
Tues. Aug. 31 *  Victoria Faith  530 pm 630 pm CLEAR LAKE week 4
Fri. Sept. 3 *  Pine Drive 430 pm  600 pm Dickinson

 

Tue. Sept. 7 *  Logos Prep 500 pm 600 pm 700 pm Houston
Thur Sept. 9 *  Alvin L.S. 430 pm  530 pm CLEAR LAKE week 5
Fri-Sat Sept. 10-11    ALVIN JH TOURNEY TBA    ALVIN
 
Tue. Sept. 14      Eagle Heights 430 pm  CLEAR LAKE 
Tue. Sept. 14 *  Shiner St. Paul  600 pm 730 pm CLEAR LAKE 
Thur. Sept. 16 *  Brazosport Chr. 530 pm  630 pm Brazosport week 6
Fri - Sat Sept. 17-18     ALVIN JV TOURNEY  TBA  ALVIN
 
Mon. Sept. 20    Eagle Heights 430 pm CLEAR LAKE 
Tue. Sept. 21     Central Christian 430 pm  530 pm Houston
Thur-Sat. Sept. 23 & 25    ALVIN V-TOURNEY   TBA ALVIN week 7
Fri. Sept. 24 *  Southwest 400 pm 500 pm 600 pm CLEAR LAKE 

 
Mon. Sept. 27 *  Chinquapin 430 pm  530 pm Baytown week 8
Fri. Oct. 1 *  Victoria Faith 430 pm 530 pm 630 pm Victoria
 
Tue. Oct. 5 *  Pine Drive 430 pm  600 pm CLEAR LAKE week 9
Thurs. Oct. 7 *  Logos Prep 500 pm 600 pm 700 pm CLEAR LAKE 
 
Tue. Oct. 12 *  Alvin L.S. 430 pm  530 pm Alvin week 10
Thurs. Oct. 14 *  Shiner St. Paul  500 pm 600 pm Shiner
Fri. Oct. 15    Eagle Heights 430 pm CLEAR LAKE
 
Tue. Oct. 19     Central Christian 430 pm  530 pm CLEAR LAKE week 11
Sat. Oct. 23 *  AREA PLAYOFF 16 + 1-T 17 + 1-T 17 + 3-T # OF GAMES TEAMS
Sat. Oct. 30 *  REGIONAL TOURNAMENT      VOLLEYBALL
Fri. - Sat Nov. 5-6 *  STATE TOURNAMENT "CAN YOU DIG IT?"
MIKE RITTHALER … Head Volleyball Coach Mascot:  Eagles
    Assistant:  Kirsten Thornton Colors:  Royal & White
BOYCE PAXTON … Athletic Director District:  8-AAA
BRUCE GUILLOT … Head Master / Superintendent Enrollment: 115
CHARLES BEARINGER PH. D. … Academic Dean / Vice Principal 281-488-4883 (school)
VAL MARZULLO … Secondary Advisor / Assistant Principal www.clcseagles.com

2010 VARSITY VOLLEYBALL 
      Clear Lake Christian School Eagles   


